1/2
Ref. Certif. No.
JP-26595-A1-UL
IEC SYSTEM FOR MUTUAL RECOGNITION OF TEST CERTIFICATES FOR ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT (IECEE) CB SCHEME
CB TEST CERTIFICATE
Product
DC-DC Power Module
Name and address of the applicant

NO.95, ZHUJIANG RD, XINWU DISTRICT WUXI JIANGSU 214028
CHINA
ZHANGJIAGANG HUA YANG ELECTRONICS CO LTD
NO.15 TONGXIN RD, ZHAOFENG ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT ZONE, LEYU TOWN ZHANGJIAGANG JIANGSU 215622
CHINA
ALPS LOGISTICS FACILITIES CO LTD
593-1 NISHIOOHASHI TSUKUBA-SHI IBARAKI-KEN 305-0831
JAPAN
SENDAN ELECTRONICS MFG CO LTD
1010 HABUSHIN NANTO-SHI TOYAMA-KEN 939-1756
JAPAN
Ratings:
Input Ratings:
200-425 VDC, 7.7 A
Output Ratings:
PH1200A280-12: 12 VDC (7.2-14.4 VDC). max. 100 A, max. 1200 W
PH1200A280-24: 24 VDC (14.4-28.8 VDC). max. 50 A, max. 1200 W
PH1200A280-28: 28 VDC (16.8-33.6 VDC). max. 42.9 A, max. 1201.2 W
PH1200A280-36: 36 VDC (21.6-43.2 VDC). max. 33.4 A, max. 1202.4 W
PH1200A280-48: 48 VDC (28.8-57.6 VDC). max. 25 A, max. 1200 W
AUX: 12 VDC, 20 mA
Summary of Modifications:
- Correction of Terminal number of Transformer (T303) due to typographical error.
Additional information (if necessary)